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Part Number

000000-00
394262-00
330019-04
607662-00
607662-00
394471-00
380973-00
387542-00
381817-01
394261-00
158495-00
630509-00
157315-00
394263-00
330019-09
148902-00
90541380

90518506

90516433SV

000000-00
88782-00

381980-00
071653-13
133952-00
330062-08
330005-06
137646-00

PartsList for HT2000 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
COMP. SPRING
SCREW,PLASTITE
ARMATURE&FIELD
ARMATURE&FIELD
BAFFLE

BEARING SUPPORT
BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
LOCK BUTTON
SCREW,TAPTITE
ACTUATOR
WASHER,SPRING
SPRING

SCREW
WASHER,PLAIN
SWITCH
GEARCASE ASSY
GEAR ASSY

No Longer Available
SCREW

NUT,STOP

SPACER

WASHER
CORD&PLUG
PROTECTOR CORD
TERMINAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
800

Part Number

397049-01
90524359
000000-00
604507-00
397298-00
148814-00
46629-01
397589-00
099384-04
429698-00

PartsList for HT2000 Type 2

Description

GUARD

BAIL HANDLE

No Longer Available
ID LABEL
WARNING LABEL
BEARING
CONNECTOR
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
GREASE:4 LB CAN
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